Mocher Prachim
(Israel)

Mocher Prachim (The Flower Vendor) was choreographed by Israel Yakovee to traditional music.

Pronunciation:
Cassette:

Formation:

Cts

1-4

9-10
11-14
15-16

16 meas

4%
5-8*
9-16
17-18

Israel Yakovee ‘93

Trios about the dance floor. Each trio joinred R hands to make a R hand star.

Pattern

INTRODUCTION
PARTI

Yemenite R.

Yemenite L.

Small leap from L onto R.

Yemenite L.

Leap onto R to R (higher leap) and hold.

ART

Stepon Rto R.

Stepon L in front of R.

Stepon R in front of L.

Step backon L.

Step on R next to L and bounce in place.

Step R,L,R (cts 7,&,8).

Repeat cts 1-8 with opp ftwk.

Change formation into one straight line by stepping R, L, close. To form the line: each trio
face R, place L hand on L shldr of person in front. First person in the line hold L arm up in
front.

Repeat Part L.

PART III

Step back on R.

Step on L in place.

Step fwd on R.

Pivot CCW on L.

Repeat cts 14

Repeat cts 1-8.

Change formation back to triangle with R, L, close.
* Involves unique arm movements.
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