# **Mocher Prachim**

(Israel)

Mocher Prachim (The Flower Vendor) was choreographed by Israel Yakovee to traditional music.

Pronunciation:

Cassette: Israel Yakovee '93

Formation: Trios about the dance floor. Each trio joined R hands to make a R hand star.

<u>Cts</u> <u>Pattern</u>

## INTRODUCTION

### **PARTI**

1-4	Yemenite R.
5-8	Yemenite L.
9-10	Small leap from L onto R.
11-14	Yemenite L.
15-16	Leap onto R to R (higher leap) and hold.

## **PARTII**

Step on R to R.
Step on L in front of R.
Step on R in front of L.
Step back on L.
Step on R next to L and bounce in place.
Step R,L,R (cts 7,&,8).
Repeat cts 1-8 with opp ftwk.
Change formation into one straight line b

17-18 Change formation into one straight line by stepping R, L, close. To form the line: each trio face R, place L hand on L shldr of person in front. First person in the line hold L arm up in

front.

16 meas Repeat Part I.

### PART III

1	Step back on R.
2	Step on L in place.
3	Step fwd on R.
4*	Pivot CCW on L.
5-8*	Repeat cts 1-4
9-16	Repeat cts 1-8.
17-18	Change formation back to triangle with R, L, close

\* Involves unique arm movements.

Presented by Israel Yakovee

FOLK DANCE CAMP - 1993